
School Fees Schedule for 2023-24 School Year

Proposed Per 
Student Fee 

2023/24 School 
Year

 $                      30.00 
 $                          12.00 
 $                          12.00 
 $                            2.00 
 $                            4.00 

 $                      50.00 
 $                            7.50 
 $                            5.00 
 $                          12.00 
 $                            7.50 
 $                          13.00 
 $                            5.00 

 $                             -   
 $                      15.00 

 $                          15.00 

 $                 1,080.00 
 $                       100.00 
 $                       100.00 
 $                       100.00 
 $                       100.00 
 $                       100.00 
 $                       100.00 
 $                       100.00 
 $                          25.00 
 $                          25.00 
 $                          30.00 
 $                       120.00 
 $                          25.00 
 $                          50.00 
 $                          25.00 
 $                          25.00 
 $                          15.00 
 $                          20.00 
 $                          20.00 

 $                             -   

Field Trips in support of curriculum 

music appreciation and performance 
swimming and water safety lessons
bus and Entry fee
Bus and Entry fee
crosses as gifts
costumes, t-shirt
materials, software programs, Lego robotics

Field Trips in support of curriculum 
Field Trips in support of curriculum 

Field Trips in support of curriculum 
Field Trips in support of curriculum 

Joan Carr

Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max $30

Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max $50

gymnastics residency, etc.

for practice and home access (SOLAR reading, Matific, etc.)Site Licences

RYCOR Fee Name

Agendas Grades 1-6 

Whole School Activity

Pouch
Site Licenses

Explanation of Costs

homework, home-school communication 

Division level community building (games, snacks, etc.)

Starfall, letter call (iPad apps)
student communication book, notes -holder

Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)

ESO/Winspear- Grades 4-6 
Grades 1-3 swimming 
Elementary Cross Country
Elementary Journal Games

Field Trips Kindergarten
Field Trips Grade 1

School Activities / Fieldtrips

Field Trips Grade 3
Field Trips Grade 4
Field Trips Grade 5
Field Trips Grade 6

Grade 6 Year end celebration
Liturgical Dance 
Maker Space club 

Field Trips Grade 2

Grades 3-6 Cross Country

Field Trips in support of curriculum 
Field Trips in support of curriculum 

Kindergarten Activities and Events full day at school-e.g. puppet show, seasonal projects

Electronic Device User Fee maintaining student tech - Chromebooks, carts, iPads 
Whole School Activity

Academy
Friendship Day 

gymnastics residency, etc.
Visual Journal demonstrating concepts, graphic organizers, visual representation 

Grade 4-6 music program requirement 

Speakers, food, materials
Outdoor pursuits - lessons and equipment, if needed 

Grades 4-8 Journal Games
Young Authors 
Grades 4-6 Downhill Skiing

Bus and Entry fee
Bus and Entry fee

Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)
Recorders (Grades 4-6)


	Elementary Fee Schedule

